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Division of Child Welfare Licensing 

235 S. Grand Ave, Suite 1305 

PO Box 30650 

Lansing, MI 48909 

www.michigan.gov/MDHHSLicensing 

Fax: 517-284-9719 

Patricia Neitman, Division Director  neitmanp@michigan.gov  517-284-9741  
Kristine Manion, Executive Secretary  manionk@michigan.gov 517-284-9740  

 

Variance Requests and Foster Home Licensing Rules 

Tracy McCullough, Consultant McCulloughT@michigan.gov 517-275-1253 

Kirsta Grapentine, Consultant grapentinek@michigan.gov 517-512-3505 

Magdalen (Maggi) Thomas, Consultant thomasm12@michigan.gov 517-275-1251 

Carol Slottke, Consultant slottkec1@michigan.gov 517-275-1252 

 

Administrative Review Team Requests 

Angela Hull, Program Manager HullA2@michigan.gov 517-275-1254 
Amy Fedewa, Secretary FedewaA@michigan.gov 517-284-9728 

 

Fingerprint, Application, and Enrollment Status Inquiries 

Sarah Gorby, Analyst gorbys@michigan.gov 517-582-3516 
Adonis Davis, Tech davisa11@michigan.gov 517-284-9756 
Angela Hull, Program Manager HullA2@michigan.gov 517-275-1254 

 

CCI and CPA Applications 

Adonis Davis, Tech davisa11@michigan.gov 517-284-9756 

Angela Hull, Program Manager HullA2@michigan.gov 517-275-1254 

 

Transaction Requests 

(3130 packets, Changes, Closures, and License Renewals, etc) 

Kristen Frazer, GOA frazerk@michigan.gov 517-284-9715 
William McGrath, GOA McgrathW@michigan.gov 517-284-9758 

Angela Hull, Program Manager HullA2@michigan.gov 517-275-1254 

 

Disciplinary Action Unit 

Kelly Maltby, Manager maltbyk2@michigan.gov 517-284-9706 
Kristine Manion, Executive Secretary manionk@michigan.gov 517-284-9740 
Sara Nelson, Analyst nelsons6@michigan.gov 517-282-0849 
Kyla Sabin, Analyst sabink1@michigan.gov 517-282-0397 
Steffany Nichols, Analyst NicholsS3@michigan.gov 517-512-5266 

 

Forms and Publication Orders 

William McGrath, GOA McgrathW@michigan.gov 517-284-9758 
Angela Hull, Program Manager HullA2@michigan.gov 517-275-1254 
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Environmental Health Inspections 

Ryan Akers, GOA akersr@michigan.gov 517-284-9714 
Kelly Maltby, Manager maltbyk2@michigan.gov 517-284-9706 

 

Foster Home Training Coordinator 

Amy Fedewa, Secretary FedewaA@michigan.gov 517-284-9728 

Angela Hull, Program Manager HullA2@michigan.gov 517-275-1254 

 

Foster Home Complaint Processing (CWL-259’s) 

DWCL Complaint Inbox MDHHS-DCWL-259@michigan.gov 517-284-9728 
 

CPA and CCI Complaints 

Phone:  
844-313-3447 

Fax:  
844-313-3447 

Web: 
https://www.michigan.gov/mdhhs/0,5885,7-339-
71551_27716_76094_58021---,00.html 
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